GIUGNO

Fascicolo

1 10.14.18 N.303/2021

2 10.14.18 N.310/2021

3 10.14.18 N.316/2021

4 10.14.18 N.323/2021

5 10.14.18 N.330/2021

6 10.14.18 N.336/2021

7 10.14.18 N.343/2021
8 10.14.18 N.350/2021

9 10.14.18 N.356/2021

Tipo Tipo Opera N. Prot.

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

29968

30640

30773

31796

33147

33439

33608

34403

34681

Data

08/06/2021

10/06/2021

11/06/2021

16/06/2021

23/06/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021
29/06/2021

30/06/2021



