	Fascicolo	Tipo	Tipo Opera	N. Prot.	Data
GIUGNO					
1	10.14.18 N.303/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	29968	08/06/2021
2	10.14.18 N.310/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	30640	10/06/2021
3	10.14.18 N.316/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	30773	11/06/2021
4	10.14.18 N.323/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	31796	16/06/2021
5	10.14.18 N.330/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	33147	23/06/2021
6	10.14.18 N.336/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	33439	24/06/2021
7	10.14.18 N.343/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	33608	24/06/2021
8	10.14.18 N.350/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	34403	29/06/2021
9	10.14.18 N.356/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	34681	30/06/2021